
03 September 2022 - 11:48

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: FUNCTIONS AT TATTERSALL'S QTIS Three-Year-Old
BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1630m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:42.60
(0:15.88)

1:26.72
(0:11.70)

1:15.02
(0:12.10)

1:02.92
(0:12.77)

0:50.15
(0:12.77)

0:37.38
(0:12.24)

0:25.14
(0:11.96)

0:37.38

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 LAMMER 64.3 0:11.67 1:42.60 [1] 1:26.25 [5] 1:14.39 [5] 1:02.31 [5] 0:49.47 [5] 0:36.91 [5] 0:24.85 [3] 0:36.91

Ryan Maloney Finish 400m (0:16.35) (0:11.86) (0:12.08) (0:12.84) (0:12.56) (0:12.06) (0:11.67)

2 5 MIGHTY JUDD 65.6 0:11.70 1:43.07 [2] 1:27.19 [1] 1:15.49 [1] 1:03.39 [1] 0:50.62 [1] 0:37.85 [1] 0:25.61 [1] 0:37.85 -5

Tegan Harrison Finish 1400m (0:15.88) (0:11.70) (0:12.10) (0:12.77) (0:12.77) (0:12.24) (0:12.02)

3 1 ALTAR BOY 65.4 0:11.64 1:43.37 [3] 1:27.20 [4] 1:15.56 [3] 1:03.47 [3] 0:50.64 [3] 0:37.93 [4] 0:25.52 [4] 0:37.93 -5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 1400m (0:16.17) (0:11.64) (0:12.09) (0:12.83) (0:12.71) (0:12.41) (0:12.37)

4 4 MONEY MAN 65.5 0:11.70 1:43.87 [4] 1:27.91 [2] 1:16.21 [2] 1:04.12 [2] 0:51.36 [2] 0:38.61 [2] 0:26.20 [2] 0:38.61 +0

Samantha Collett Finish 1400m (0:15.96) (0:11.70) (0:12.09) (0:12.76) (0:12.75) (0:12.41) (0:12.55)

5 3 EXECUTIVE STRESS 64.3 0:11.72 1:44.49 [5] 1:28.33 [3] 1:16.61 [4] 1:04.45 [4] 0:51.64 [4] 0:39.06 [3] 0:26.58 [5] 0:39.06 +2

Boris Thornton Finish 1400m (0:16.16) (0:11.72) (0:12.16) (0:12.81) (0:12.58) (0:12.48) (0:12.57)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/13Report Created:  Sat 3 September 2022  17:37 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



03 September 2022 - 11:48

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: FUNCTIONS AT TATTERSALL'S QTIS Three-Year-Old
BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1630m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:13.18
(0:13.18)

0:37.38

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 LAMMER 64.3 0:11.67 0:13.18 [1] 1:42.60 0:36.91

Ryan Maloney Finish 400m (0:13.18)

2 5 MIGHTY JUDD 65.6 0:11.70 0:13.59 [2] 2.72L 0:37.85 -5

Tegan Harrison Finish 1400m (0:13.59)

3 1 ALTAR BOY 65.4 0:11.64 0:13.15 [4] 4.49L 0:37.93 -5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 1400m (0:13.15)

4 4 MONEY MAN 65.5 0:11.70 0:13.65 [3] 7.44L 0:38.61 +0

Samantha Collett Finish 1400m (0:13.65)

5 3 EXECUTIVE STRESS 64.3 0:11.72 0:14.01 [5] 11.12L 0:39.06 +2

Boris Thornton Finish 1400m (0:14.01)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/13Report Created:  Sat 3 September 2022  17:37 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



03 September 2022 - 12:23

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: EVENTS AT TATTERSALL'S QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK
72 Handicap - 1050m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:02.67
(0:04.89)

0:57.78
(0:10.81)

0:46.97
(0:11.21)

0:35.76
(0:11.56)

0:24.20
(0:11.42)

0:12.78
(0:12.78)

0:35.76

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 FLAMING CONQUEST 73.2 0:10.77 1:02.67 [1] 0:57.74 [2] 0:46.97 [1] 0:35.76 [1] 0:24.20 [1] 0:12.78 [1] 1:02.67 0:35.76

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:04.93) (0:10.77) (0:11.21) (0:11.56) (0:11.42) (0:12.78)

2 1 STEADY READY 73.6 0:10.80 1:02.94 [2] 0:57.91 [3] 0:47.11 [2] 0:35.94 [2] 0:24.40 [2] 0:12.99 [2] 1.61L 0:35.94 +2

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:05.03) (0:10.80) (0:11.17) (0:11.54) (0:11.41) (0:12.99)

3 4 CLAIRVUE MOLLY 71.9 0:11.02 1:03.12 [3] 0:57.85 [7] 0:46.83 [5] 0:35.74 [4] 0:24.21 [4] 0:12.74 [3] 2.67L 0:35.74 +3

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:05.27) (0:11.02) (0:11.09) (0:11.53) (0:11.47) (0:12.74)

4 2 SAILOR'S SECRET 71.2 0:11.13 1:03.26 [4] 0:58.09 [5] 0:46.96 [6] 0:35.82 [5] 0:24.27 [5] 0:12.86 [4] 3.47L 0:35.82 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:05.17) (0:11.13) (0:11.14) (0:11.55) (0:11.41) (0:12.86)

5 5 KOBE LAD 71.9 0:11.04 1:03.51 [5] 0:58.62 [1] 0:47.58 [3] 0:36.35 [3] 0:24.79 [3] 0:13.08 [5] 4.96L 0:36.35 +4

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:04.89) (0:11.04) (0:11.23) (0:11.56) (0:11.71) (0:13.08)

6 6 YANKEE RIVER 71.3 0:11.05 1:03.75 [6] 0:58.48 [6] 0:47.43 [7] 0:36.21 [7] 0:24.68 [6] 0:13.03 [6] 6.37L 0:36.21 +3

Luke Tarrant 1000m 1000m (0:05.27) (0:11.05) (0:11.22) (0:11.53) (0:11.65) (0:13.03)

7 7 EURYDICE 71.7 0:10.97 1:06.17 [7] 1:01.08 [4] 0:50.11 [4] 0:38.67 [6] 0:26.86 [7] 0:14.50 [7] 20.59L 0:38.67 +2

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:05.09) (0:10.97) (0:11.44) (0:11.81) (0:12.36) (0:14.50)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/13Report Created:  Sat 3 September 2022  17:37 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



03 September 2022 - 12:58

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: WEDDINGS AT TATTERSALL'S BENCHMARK 78 Handicap -
1110m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:06.63
(0:08.47)

0:58.16
(0:10.59)

0:47.57
(0:11.40)

0:36.17
(0:11.85)

0:24.32
(0:11.93)

0:12.39
(0:12.39)

0:36.17

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 PROPER ROGUE 69.2 0:11.11 1:06.63 [1] 0:58.03 [5] 0:46.92 [7] 0:35.57 [5] 0:23.79 [5] 0:12.39 [1] 1:06.63 0:35.57

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:08.60) (0:11.11) (0:11.35) (0:11.78) (0:11.40) (0:12.39)

2 8 FETCH 72.4 0:10.76 1:06.83 [2] 0:58.28 [4] 0:47.52 [3] 0:36.03 [3] 0:24.25 [3] 0:12.43 [4] 1.19L 0:36.03 -8

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:08.55) (0:10.76) (0:11.49) (0:11.78) (0:11.82) (0:12.43)

3 6 MAXIMUM OUTPUT 70.4 0:10.99 1:07.34 [3] 0:58.86 [2] 0:47.87 [4] 0:36.46 [4] 0:24.76 [4] 0:13.01 [3] 4.19L 0:36.46 -4

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:08.48) (0:10.99) (0:11.41) (0:11.70) (0:11.75) (0:13.01)

4 1 ICE IN VANCOUVER 73.3 0:10.59 1:07.70 [4] 0:59.23 [1] 0:48.64 [1] 0:37.24 [1] 0:25.39 [1] 0:13.41 [2] 6.3L 0:37.24 -9

Jackson Searle 1000m 1000m (0:08.47) (0:10.59) (0:11.40) (0:11.85) (0:11.98) (0:13.41)

5 7 CARRIBEAN KING 70.6 0:10.97 1:07.71 [5] 0:58.98 [7] 0:48.01 [6] 0:36.53 [6] 0:24.83 [6] 0:13.03 [6] 6.34L 0:36.53 -9

Brodie Loy 1000m 1000m (0:08.73) (0:10.97) (0:11.48) (0:11.70) (0:11.80) (0:13.03)

6 9 HE'S THE NEWS 70.9 0:10.97 1:07.90 [6] 0:59.18 [6] 0:48.21 [5] 0:36.60 [7] 0:24.80 [7] 0:13.17 [7] 7.45L 0:36.60 -5

Stephanie Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:08.72) (0:10.97) (0:11.61) (0:11.80) (0:11.63) (0:13.17)

7 4 SAY HAYA 71.2 0:10.97 1:08.03 [7] 0:59.04 [9] 0:48.07 [9] 0:36.55 [9] 0:24.79 [9] 0:13.04 [9] 8.24L 0:36.55 +0

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:08.99) (0:10.97) (0:11.52) (0:11.76) (0:11.75) (0:13.04)

8 2 KAVAK 71.2 0:10.95 1:08.67 [8] 0:59.71 [8] 0:48.76 [8] 0:37.24 [8] 0:25.53 [8] 0:13.72 [8] 12L 0:37.24 -7

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:08.96) (0:10.95) (0:11.52) (0:11.71) (0:11.81) (0:13.72)

9 11 TUDOR MUSIC 72.4 0:10.77 1:09.03 [9] 1:00.51 [3] 0:49.74 [2] 0:38.41 [2] 0:26.69 [2] 0:14.62 [5] 14.09L 0:38.41 -6

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:08.52) (0:10.77) (0:11.33) (0:11.72) (0:12.07) (0:14.62)

Scratched: Ocean Emperor (10), Be Water My Friend (5)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/13Report Created:  Sat 3 September 2022  17:37 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



03 September 2022 - 13:33

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: JIM MCGOWAN BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 1050m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:02.72
(0:04.78)

0:57.94
(0:11.11)

0:46.83
(0:11.14)

0:35.69
(0:11.33)

0:24.36
(0:11.55)

0:12.81
(0:12.81)

0:35.69

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 NEVER PAID 71.9 0:10.96 1:02.72 [1] 0:57.79 [3] 0:46.83 [1] 0:35.69 [1] 0:24.36 [1] 0:12.81 [1] 1:02.72 0:35.69

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:04.93) (0:10.96) (0:11.14) (0:11.33) (0:11.55) (0:12.81)

2 1 BOLD STYLE 70.5 0:11.30 1:02.74 [2] 0:57.77 [4] 0:46.47 [5] 0:35.14 [6] 0:23.77 [5] 0:12.38 [4] 0.15L 0:35.14 +7

Ryan Wiggins 1000m 1000m (0:04.97) (0:11.30) (0:11.33) (0:11.37) (0:11.39) (0:12.38)

3 9 BE WATER MY FRIEND 68.8 0:11.10 1:03.09 [3] 0:57.91 [7] 0:46.45 [7] 0:35.35 [7] 0:23.75 [7] 0:12.39 [7] 2.17L 0:35.35 +9

Mark Du Plessis 800m 800m (0:05.18) (0:11.46) (0:11.10) (0:11.60) (0:11.36) (0:12.39)

4 5 SUPERARE 70.3 0:11.20 1:03.43 [4] 0:58.56 [2] 0:47.36 [3] 0:36.11 [4] 0:24.50 [4] 0:13.09 [3] 4.17L 0:36.11 +11

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:04.87) (0:11.20) (0:11.25) (0:11.61) (0:11.41) (0:13.09)

5 3 OSAMU 70.2 0:11.14 1:03.49 [5] 0:58.71 [1] 0:47.57 [2] 0:36.43 [2] 0:25.00 [2] 0:13.38 [2] 4.57L 0:36.43 +0

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:04.78) (0:11.14) (0:11.14) (0:11.43) (0:11.62) (0:13.38)

6 4 MORT DOYLE 69.9 0:11.18 1:03.63 [6] 0:58.48 [6] 0:47.30 [6] 0:36.12 [5] 0:24.57 [6] 0:12.97 [6] 5.35L 0:36.12 +3

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:05.15) (0:11.18) (0:11.18) (0:11.55) (0:11.60) (0:12.97)

7 6 DALTORO 71.4 0:11.04 1:03.70 [7] 0:58.64 [5] 0:47.60 [4] 0:36.40 [3] 0:24.91 [3] 0:13.14 [5] 5.78L 0:36.40 +0

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:05.06) (0:11.04) (0:11.20) (0:11.49) (0:11.77) (0:13.14)

Scratched: Kavak (7), V J Day (2), Proper Rogue (8), Tudor Music (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/13Report Created:  Sat 3 September 2022  17:37 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



03 September 2022 - 14:08

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: TATTERSALL'S ARCADE Class 3 Plate - 1630m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:43.74
(0:16.18)

1:27.56
(0:12.46)

1:15.10
(0:12.63)

1:02.47
(0:13.07)

0:49.40
(0:12.95)

0:36.45
(0:12.63)

0:23.82
(0:11.53)

0:36.45

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 GOLDEEL 64.8 0:11.56 1:43.74 [1] 1:27.56 [1] 1:15.10 [1] 1:02.47 [1] 0:49.40 [1] 0:36.45 [1] 0:23.81 [2] 0:36.45

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:16.18) (0:12.46) (0:12.63) (0:13.07) (0:12.95) (0:12.64) (0:11.56)

2 10 SHEPPEY 64.0 0:11.53 1:43.78 [2] 1:27.23 [2] 1:14.91 [2] 1:02.24 [2] 0:49.22 [2] 0:36.34 [2] 0:23.86 [1] 0:36.34 +3

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:16.55) (0:12.32) (0:12.67) (0:13.02) (0:12.88) (0:12.48) (0:11.53)

3 7 FLYBRIDGE 64.9 0:11.45 1:44.20 [3] 1:26.86 [6] 1:14.55 [7] 1:01.75 [7] 0:48.83 [7] 0:36.25 [7] 0:23.98 [7] 0:36.25 +7

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:17.34) (0:12.31) (0:12.80) (0:12.92) (0:12.58) (0:12.27) (0:11.45)

4 8 RED WAVE 63.3 0:11.74 1:44.31 [4] 1:27.26 [4] 1:14.98 [5] 1:02.24 [5] 0:49.22 [5] 0:36.59 [6] 0:24.09 [6] 0:36.59 +4

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:17.05) (0:12.28) (0:12.74) (0:13.02) (0:12.63) (0:12.50) (0:11.74)

5 2 FIRST SON 62.2 0:11.83 1:44.47 [5] 1:27.40 [5] 1:15.21 [4] 1:02.58 [4] 0:49.64 [3] 0:36.86 [4] 0:24.40 [5] 0:36.86 -2

Ryan Wiggins 400m 400m (0:17.07) (0:12.19) (0:12.63) (0:12.94) (0:12.78) (0:12.46) (0:11.83)

6 1 COUP DE TONNERRE 62.4 0:11.89 1:44.50 [6] 1:27.14 [7] 1:15.07 [6] 1:02.38 [6] 0:49.40 [6] 0:36.81 [5] 0:24.44 [4] 0:36.81 -2

Ryan Maloney Finish 400m (0:17.36) (0:12.07) (0:12.69) (0:12.98) (0:12.59) (0:12.37) (0:11.89)

7 6 SERGEANT SILVA 62.2 0:11.88 1:44.52 [7] 1:27.76 [3] 1:15.40 [3] 1:02.71 [3] 0:49.63 [4] 0:36.97 [3] 0:24.46 [3] 0:36.97 +1

Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:16.76) (0:12.36) (0:12.69) (0:13.08) (0:12.66) (0:12.51) (0:11.88)

Scratched: Jack The Lad (3), Loveplanet (4), Relucent (5), Rose Bouquet (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/13Report Created:  Sat 3 September 2022  17:37 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



03 September 2022 - 14:08

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: TATTERSALL'S ARCADE Class 3 Plate - 1630m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.29
(0:12.29)

0:36.45

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 GOLDEEL 64.8 0:11.56 0:12.25 [2] 1:43.74 0:36.45

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:12.25)

2 10 SHEPPEY 64.0 0:11.53 0:12.33 [1] 0.25L 0:36.34 +3

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.33)

3 7 FLYBRIDGE 64.9 0:11.45 0:12.53 [3] 2.68L 0:36.25 +7

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:12.53)

4 8 RED WAVE 63.3 0:11.74 0:12.35 [7] 3.33L 0:36.59 +4

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:12.35)

5 2 FIRST SON 62.2 0:11.83 0:12.57 [4] 4.31L 0:36.86 -2

Ryan Wiggins 400m 400m (0:12.57)

6 1 COUP DE TONNERRE 62.4 0:11.89 0:12.55 [6] 4.46L 0:36.81 -2

Ryan Maloney Finish 400m (0:12.55)

7 6 SERGEANT SILVA 62.2 0:11.88 0:12.58 [5] 4.57L 0:36.97 +1

Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:12.58)

Scratched: Jack The Lad (3), Loveplanet (4), Relucent (5), Rose Bouquet (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/13Report Created:  Sat 3 September 2022  17:37 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



03 September 2022 - 14:47

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: TATTERSALL'S LIFE MEMBERS BENCHMARK 80 Handicap -
2030m

Distance To Go Finish 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:08.90
(0:15.49)

1:53.41
(0:12.09)

1:41.32
(0:12.00)

1:29.32
(0:12.50)

1:16.82
(0:12.59)

1:04.23
(0:12.95)

0:51.28
(0:13.51)

0:37.77

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 BLACKLOG 65.8 0:11.73 2:08.90 [1] 1:52.76 [8] 1:40.57 [8] 1:28.41 [8] 1:15.84 [8] 1:03.20 [8] 0:50.45 [8] 0:37.12

Sean Cormack Finish 400m (0:16.14) (0:12.19) (0:12.16) (0:12.57) (0:12.64) (0:12.75) (0:13.33)

2 9 COUNT THE COIN 68.4 0:12.00 2:08.90 [2] 1:53.41 [1] 1:41.32 [1] 1:29.29 [2] 1:16.82 [1] 1:04.09 [3] 0:51.15 [3] 0:37.58 -14

Luke Tarrant Finish 400m (0:15.49) (0:12.09) (0:12.03) (0:12.47) (0:12.73) (0:12.94) (0:13.57)

3 8 ZA CEIBAS 67.4 0:11.87 2:09.30 [3] 1:53.40 [7] 1:41.53 [4] 1:29.28 [5] 1:16.67 [5] 1:04.16 [5] 0:51.31 [5] 0:37.86 -3

Jim Byrne 1800m 1800m (0:15.90) (0:11.87) (0:12.25) (0:12.61) (0:12.51) (0:12.85) (0:13.45)

4 4 STUBAI 68.5 0:12.16 2:09.70 [4] 1:54.07 [3] 1:41.91 [5] 1:29.72 [4] 1:17.26 [4] 1:04.65 [4] 0:51.76 [4] 0:38.26 -9

Adin Thompson Finish 1800m (0:15.63) (0:12.16) (0:12.19) (0:12.46) (0:12.61) (0:12.89) (0:13.50)

5 6 VENDIDIT 66.6 0:12.17 2:09.80 [5] 1:53.95 [5] 1:41.78 [6] 1:29.56 [6] 1:16.99 [6] 1:04.44 [6] 0:51.63 [6] 0:38.28 -2

Boris Thornton 1800m 1800m (0:15.85) (0:12.17) (0:12.22) (0:12.57) (0:12.55) (0:12.81) (0:13.35)

6 2 MACCHINA VOLANTE 67.6 0:11.85 2:10.20 [6] 1:54.38 [4] 1:42.53 [3] 1:30.62 [1] 1:18.02 [2] 1:05.48 [2] 0:52.51 [2] 0:39.06 -2

Larry Cassidy Finish 1800m (0:15.82) (0:11.85) (0:11.91) (0:12.60) (0:12.54) (0:12.97) (0:13.45)

7 1 THE RITZ 67.8 0:12.24 2:11.60 [7] 1:55.73 [6] 1:43.39 [7] 1:31.15 [7] 1:18.65 [7] 1:06.17 [7] 0:53.23 [7] 0:39.83 -11

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 1600m (0:15.87) (0:12.34) (0:12.24) (0:12.50) (0:12.48) (0:12.94) (0:13.40)

8 11 BUMP'N'RUN 68.8 0:12.07 2:12.10 [8] 1:56.55 [2] 1:44.48 [2] 1:32.25 [3] 1:19.74 [3] 1:07.43 [1] 0:54.48 [1] 0:40.97 -9

Mark Du Plessis Finish 1800m (0:15.55) (0:12.07) (0:12.23) (0:12.51) (0:12.31) (0:12.95) (0:13.51)

Scratched: Aussie Nugget (3), Dune Forty Five (5), Otyrar (10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/13Report Created:  Sat 3 September 2022  17:37 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



03 September 2022 - 14:47

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: TATTERSALL'S LIFE MEMBERS BENCHMARK 80 Handicap -
2030m

Distance To Go 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:37.77
(0:13.10)

0:24.67
(0:12.14)

0:12.53
(0:12.53)

0:37.77

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 BLACKLOG 65.8 0:11.73 0:37.12 [8] 0:24.23 [7] 0:12.50 [2] 2:08.90 0:37.12

Sean Cormack Finish 400m (0:12.89) (0:11.73) (0:12.50)

2 9 COUNT THE COIN 68.4 0:12.00 0:37.58 [3] 0:24.53 [3] 0:12.53 [1] 0.33L 0:37.58 -14

Luke Tarrant Finish 400m (0:13.05) (0:12.00) (0:12.53)

3 8 ZA CEIBAS 67.4 0:11.87 0:37.86 [4] 0:24.91 [4] 0:12.75 [3] 2.41L 0:37.86 -3

Jim Byrne 1800m 1800m (0:12.95) (0:12.16) (0:12.75)

4 4 STUBAI 68.5 0:12.16 0:38.26 [5] 0:25.06 [6] 0:12.84 [6] 4.98L 0:38.26 -9

Adin Thompson Finish 1800m (0:13.20) (0:12.22) (0:12.84)

5 6 VENDIDIT 66.6 0:12.17 0:38.28 [6] 0:25.20 [5] 0:12.98 [5] 5.55L 0:38.28 -2

Boris Thornton 1800m 1800m (0:13.08) (0:12.22) (0:12.98)

6 2 MACCHINA VOLANTE 67.6 0:11.85 0:39.06 [2] 0:25.97 [1] 0:13.58 [4] 7.98L 0:39.06 -2

Larry Cassidy Finish 1800m (0:13.09) (0:12.39) (0:13.58)

7 1 THE RITZ 67.8 0:12.24 0:39.83 [7] 0:26.78 [8] 0:14.38 [8] 16.11L 0:39.83 -11

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 1600m (0:13.05) (0:12.40) (0:14.38)

8 11 BUMP'N'RUN 68.8 0:12.07 0:40.97 [1] 0:27.85 [2] 0:14.99 [7] 18.98L 0:40.97 -9

Mark Du Plessis Finish 1800m (0:13.12) (0:12.86) (0:14.99)

Scratched: Aussie Nugget (3), Dune Forty Five (5), Otyrar (10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/13Report Created:  Sat 3 September 2022  17:37 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



03 September 2022 - 15:27

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: THE CONSERVATORY Class 6 Handicap - 1630m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:42.63
(0:16.48)

1:26.15
(0:12.44)

1:13.71
(0:12.58)

1:01.13
(0:12.41)

0:48.72
(0:12.29)

0:36.43
(0:12.11)

0:24.32
(0:11.95)

0:36.43

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 AUSSIE NUGGET 63.8 0:11.57 1:42.63 [1] 1:25.49 [5] 1:13.15 [5] 1:00.53 [6] 0:47.94 [6] 0:35.69 [6] 0:23.64 [6] 0:35.69

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:17.14) (0:12.34) (0:12.62) (0:12.59) (0:12.25) (0:12.05) (0:11.57)

2 1 PHAISTOS 63.3 0:11.64 1:42.84 [2] 1:25.84 [4] 1:13.48 [4] 1:00.93 [4] 0:48.46 [5] 0:36.14 [5] 0:24.02 [5] 0:36.14 +9

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:17.00) (0:12.36) (0:12.55) (0:12.47) (0:12.32) (0:12.12) (0:11.64)

3 4 JETTY 63.8 0:11.95 1:42.86 [3] 1:26.38 [1] 1:13.94 [1] 1:01.36 [1] 0:48.80 [3] 0:36.66 [1] 0:24.55 [1] 0:36.66 +5

Boris Thornton Finish 400m (0:16.48) (0:12.44) (0:12.58) (0:12.56) (0:12.14) (0:12.11) (0:11.95)

4 9 CHOCOLATIER 63.3 0:11.91 1:43.00 [4] 1:26.44 [2] 1:13.97 [2] 1:01.43 [2] 0:48.95 [2] 0:36.73 [3] 0:24.54 [3] 0:36.73 +10

Mark Du Plessis Finish 400m (0:16.56) (0:12.47) (0:12.54) (0:12.48) (0:12.22) (0:12.19) (0:11.91)

5 5 JAKAMA 61.8 0:11.91 1:43.10 [5] 1:26.27 [3] 1:13.87 [3] 1:01.29 [3] 0:48.75 [4] 0:36.48 [4] 0:24.46 [4] 0:36.48 +3

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:16.83) (0:12.40) (0:12.58) (0:12.54) (0:12.27) (0:12.02) (0:11.91)

6 2 SLOW HANDS 63.0 0:11.81 1:43.31 [6] 1:26.03 [6] 1:13.70 [6] 1:01.21 [5] 0:49.40 [1] 0:37.09 [2] 0:24.99 [2] 0:37.09 +4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:17.28) (0:12.33) (0:12.49) (0:11.81) (0:12.31) (0:12.10) (0:12.03)

Scratched: Count The Coin (6), Alderman (10), Spanish Point (8), Rapido Gris (7)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/13Report Created:  Sat 3 September 2022  17:37 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



03 September 2022 - 15:27

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: THE CONSERVATORY Class 6 Handicap - 1630m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.37
(0:12.37)

0:36.43

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 AUSSIE NUGGET 63.8 0:11.57 0:12.07 [6] 1:42.63 0:35.69

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:12.07)

2 1 PHAISTOS 63.3 0:11.64 0:12.38 [4] 1.21L 0:36.14 +9

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:12.38)

3 4 JETTY 63.8 0:11.95 0:12.60 [1] 1.35L 0:36.66 +5

Boris Thornton Finish 400m (0:12.60)

4 9 CHOCOLATIER 63.3 0:11.91 0:12.63 [3] 2.19L 0:36.73 +10

Mark Du Plessis Finish 400m (0:12.63)

5 5 JAKAMA 61.8 0:11.91 0:12.55 [5] 2.76L 0:36.48 +3

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:12.55)

6 2 SLOW HANDS 63.0 0:11.81 0:12.96 [2] 4.01L 0:37.09 +4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:12.96)

Scratched: Count The Coin (6), Alderman (10), Spanish Point (8), Rapido Gris (7)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/13Report Created:  Sat 3 September 2022  17:37 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



03 September 2022 - 16:07

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: SKY RACING TATTERSALL'S MEMBERS CUP - 1350m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.51
(0:10.89)

1:10.62
(0:10.81)

0:59.81
(0:11.16)

0:48.65
(0:12.09)

0:36.56
(0:12.19)

0:24.37
(0:11.77)

0:36.56

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 BONAPARTE 68.8 0:11.03 1:21.51 [1] 1:10.40 [4] 0:59.37 [5] 0:47.86 [7] 0:35.87 [7] 0:23.88 [6] 0:35.87

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.11) (0:11.03) (0:11.51) (0:11.99) (0:11.99) (0:11.60)

2 6 SNIPPY FOX 70.2 0:10.81 1:21.58 [2] 1:10.69 [1] 0:59.88 [1] 0:48.72 [1] 0:36.63 [1] 0:24.44 [1] 0:36.63 -6

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:10.89) (0:10.81) (0:11.16) (0:12.09) (0:12.19) (0:11.77)

3 3 HASABRO 69.5 0:10.99 1:21.99 [3] 1:10.84 [6] 0:59.85 [6] 0:48.40 [6] 0:36.41 [6] 0:24.34 [7] 0:36.41 -5

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:11.15) (0:10.99) (0:11.45) (0:11.99) (0:12.07) (0:11.69)

4 5 SIR ROCKET 70.0 0:11.11 1:22.03 [4] 1:11.13 [2] 1:00.02 [4] 0:48.56 [5] 0:36.52 [5] 0:24.56 [5] 0:36.52 -5

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:10.90) (0:11.11) (0:11.46) (0:12.04) (0:11.96) (0:11.72)

5 10 DEEP SCEIVA 69.2 0:11.00 1:22.13 [5] 1:11.22 [3] 1:00.22 [3] 0:48.81 [3] 0:36.77 [3] 0:24.77 [3] 0:36.77 -6

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:10.91) (0:11.00) (0:11.41) (0:12.04) (0:12.00) (0:11.84)

6 2 REDOUBLE 70.1 0:10.92 1:22.37 [6] 1:10.85 [9] 0:59.93 [9] 0:48.40 [9] 0:36.49 [9] 0:24.34 [9] 0:36.49 -1

Sheriden Tomlinson 1200m 1200m (0:11.52) (0:10.92) (0:11.53) (0:11.91) (0:12.15) (0:11.76)

7 9 RENOUF 69.2 0:10.98 1:22.43 [7] 1:11.10 [8] 1:00.12 [8] 0:48.62 [8] 0:36.64 [8] 0:24.58 [8] 0:36.64 -3

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:11.33) (0:10.98) (0:11.50) (0:11.98) (0:12.06) (0:11.89)

8 11 FLEET DOVE 69.8 0:11.08 1:22.61 [8] 1:11.49 [5] 1:00.41 [7] 0:49.20 [4] 0:37.19 [4] 0:25.15 [4] 0:37.19 +1

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:11.12) (0:11.08) (0:11.21) (0:12.01) (0:12.04) (0:11.83)

9 8 INVINCIANO 71.5 0:10.69 1:22.83 [9] 1:11.65 [7] 1:00.96 [2] 0:49.63 [2] 0:37.67 [2] 0:25.51 [2] 0:37.67 -2

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.18) (0:10.69) (0:11.33) (0:11.96) (0:12.16) (0:11.99)

Scratched: Ligulate (1), Haunted (4)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/13Report Created:  Sat 3 September 2022  17:37 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



03 September 2022 - 16:07

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: SKY RACING TATTERSALL'S MEMBERS CUP - 1350m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.60
(0:12.60)

0:36.56

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 BONAPARTE 68.8 0:11.03 0:12.28 [4] 1:21.51 0:35.87

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.28)

2 6 SNIPPY FOX 70.2 0:10.81 0:12.67 [1] 0.4L 0:36.63 -6

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.67)

3 3 HASABRO 69.5 0:10.99 0:12.65 [7] 2.82L 0:36.41 -5

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:12.65)

4 5 SIR ROCKET 70.0 0:11.11 0:12.84 [2] 3.04L 0:36.52 -5

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:12.84)

5 10 DEEP SCEIVA 69.2 0:11.00 0:12.93 [3] 3.63L 0:36.77 -6

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:12.93)

6 2 REDOUBLE 70.1 0:10.92 0:12.58 [9] 5.04L 0:36.49 -1

Sheriden Tomlinson 1200m 1200m (0:12.58)

7 9 RENOUF 69.2 0:10.98 0:12.69 [8] 5.37L 0:36.64 -3

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:12.69)

8 11 FLEET DOVE 69.8 0:11.08 0:13.32 [5] 6.46L 0:37.19 +1

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:13.32)

9 8 INVINCIANO 71.5 0:10.69 0:13.52 [6] 7.77L 0:37.67 -2

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:13.52)

Scratched: Ligulate (1), Haunted (4)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/13Report Created:  Sat 3 September 2022  17:37 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track


